11

16

13

18

15

10

20

West K

79X .057
6.623 101.58

ACKER M

20X 449
6.616 101.40

TURNER M

721 .081
6.788 101.28

Overcast D

6X55 .035
6.670 97.36

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Hughes J

H622 .047
6.695 107.76

MACKAY G

7 .209
5.872 111.39

Stahl R

6267 .015
6.857  96.40

Bonahoon D

1991 .071
6.013 108.41

CARLSEN Z

201 .043
7.218 95.32

Hurrell R

396 .036
6.411 104.12

SPRADLEY T

3008X  -.157
7.030 96.30

Schafer B

FB68 .051

6.088 113.58

ACKER M
20X .002
6.553 97.78
ACKER M
20X .160
16.524 101.51
Overcast D
6X55 .017
6.647 101.65
ACKER M
20X .040
16.543 101.35
MACKAY G
777 115
5.868 116.46
Stahl R
6267 127
16.778 100.92
Stahl R
6267 .054
6.802 97.30
Stahl R
6267 .034
16.833  99.67
Hurrell R
396 .030
6.397 105.09
Hurrell R
396 -.016
16.457 107.71
Schafer B
FB68 .075
6.028 114.13

NO BOX PRO
SEIBEL N
6X85 .056
7.560 89.59]f
ACKER M
20X
SEIBEL N
6X85 .010
7.537  90.84]
Purkett S
6X71 .106
6.811 99.62(
ACKER M SEIBEL N
20X -.006]||6X85 -.011
16.503 102.18[7.541 91.99]

ENGET T

4521 -.009
6.947 98.27

MATHWICH G

4X60 132
6.452 105.78

LLOYD L

1X28 -.194
6.016 114.16

MSEIBEL N

6X85
7.646

-.017
90.00

Purkett S

6X71
6.840

.000
99.38

NCAVEN M

1979X -.080
6.396 104.09

LLOYD L

MATHWICH G
4X60 .293
6.431 106.23]]
SEIBEL N
6X85 .022
7.621  86.47
Purkett S

6X71 .035
6.845 98.94
NESET R
2X14 .018
6.971 97.51

6X72 .040
6.858 110.95

MNESET R

2X14
6.936

.017
97.85

BYE

BYE

Accutime

Sunday, Jun 2 2024 (03:43:18 PM) v4.7

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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17

14

19



